## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3046

Page 1, line 1, replace "barriers to" with "availability of"

Page 1, line 9, remove "which is over 14 percent"

Page 1, line 10, replace "many" with "some"

Page 1, remove lines 15 and 16

Page 1, line 21, replace "barriers to" with "availability of"

Renumber accordingly